
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section L - Block 500

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW
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6SW
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1SE
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Status: O - Occupied, P - Purchased, U - Unusable, V - Vacant

Memorial Management System - v2.0 As of: September 13, 2021

U No Lot

U No Lot

O Reynolds, Jannie Ray 2299

O Reynolds, Dr. Jack Woodrow 2299

P Dodson, Jean C.

O Dodson Jr., Roy F. 5090A

O Crabb, Vera (Dodson)

O Crabb, Robert Ewing 5093A

O Crawford, Billy G.

P Tannery, Roger

P Tannery, Roger

P Tannery, Roger

P Tannery, Janell

O Tannery, Freeman M. 2985

O Tannery, William Freeman 2985

O Tannery, Edna Lou (Rogers) 2985

O Bowden, Virginia Thomas

O Bowden, Bush

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

P 1SW-WW Crawford, L.L. & L.M.

U Roadway

O Hall, Hazel M. (Tannery) 2563

O Hall, Clarence D. 2563

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

O 1SE-WW Crawford, Luther Levi

U Roadway

Other records within the block.


